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2023/24 28th round, Match #191
Friday, 11.05.2024, 12:45, , Trostyanets. 14°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

0 : 2

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

1 Osadchuk Anton
23 Zoria Roman
17 Taranushych Vadym
2 Myziuk Yurii
99 Kovalenko Maksym
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
10 Prodanov Yevhen (C)
8 Hezelo Yurii
30 Duvniak Ihor
78 Shapoval Vladyslav
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
33
36 Strochynskyi Danyil
19
22
88 Andritsa Artem
87 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo
7 Koshkin Mykyta

Coach
Prokopinenko Volodymyr

12 Slutskyi Oleksii
22 Dubilei Vitalii
40 Makhonin Artem (C)
99 Vlasiuk Danyil
2 Bykov Yevhenii
17 Khobta Bohdan
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
11 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
37 Kulakevych Vladyslav
10 Yevtushok Oleksandr
29 Venher Hlieb

Substitutes
1 Lazarchuk Vladyslav
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr
33 Klymenko Vladyslav
9 Yarmak Denys
14 Lutsenko Ihor

Coach
Syzykhin Serhii

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:
Stashuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Kharakhaichuk Anatolii
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, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #191
Friday, 11.05.2024, 12:45, , Trostyanets. 14°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets 0 : 2 «Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

99 Kovalenko Maksym 21'

77 Derevynskyi Stanislav 46'

63' 17 Khobta Bohdan

67' 37 Kulakevych Vladyslav
33 Klymenko Vladyslav

67' 10 Yevtushok Oleksandr
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr

11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
36 Strochynskyi Danyil 69'

17 Taranushych Vadym 71'

76' 29 Venher Hlieb
9 Yarmak Denys

78' 33 Klymenko Vladyslav
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav

87 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo 87'

89' 12 Slutskyi Oleksii

90+3' 2 Bykov Yevhenii
14 Lutsenko Ihor

90+3' 33 Klymenko Vladyslav
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